100W S-Band Transmitter
Model: DTX 1000S
Unique Broadband Systems Ltd.
Product Description
Product Features
Overview
The DTX 1000S is a compact, solid-state transmitter, designed for
digital terrestrial television broadcasting over a S-Band frequency range

Wireless Broadband and Broadcasting Solutions
Unique Broadband Systems Ltd.
Part Number Configuration
         DPA
Band
YL – L-Band
YS – S-Band
YC – C-Band
YX – X-Band
KU – Ku-Band
KA – Ka-Band
Output Power
L-Band
0250W,0500W
S-Band
0150W, 0300W
C-Band
0010W, 0020W,
0040W,
0080W,0100W,
0150W,0200W,
0250W,0300W,
0325W,0400W,
0650W,0800W
X-Band
0275W, 0550W
Ku-Band
0060W,
0080W,0100W,
0150W,0200W,
0300W,0400W,
0800W,
Ka-Band
TWTA, UP TO
1.5KW
AVAILABLE
PLEASE CALL
FOR INQUIRY
FOR HIGH
POWER  1KW
AND ABOVE
PLEASE
CONTACT OUR
SALES
DEPARTMENT
Sub Band
L-Band
A (1.0-2.0 GHz)
B (1.5-3.0 GHz)
C (1.0- 2.5 GHz)
S-Band
A (2.02-2.12 GHz)
B (2.20-2.30 GHz)
C-Band
A (5.850-6.425 GHz)
B (5.750-6.475 GHz)
C (5.750-6.670 GHz)
D (5.850-6.725 GHz)
E (6.425-6.725 GHz)
F (6.725-7.025 GHz)
X-Band
A (7.70-8.40 GHz)
B (7.90-8.40 GHz)
C (7.50-8.50 GHz)
D (9.50-10.50 GHz)
Ku-Band
A (14.00-14.50 GHz)
B (13.75-14.50 GHz)
C (12.75-13.25 GHz)
D (13.00-14.50 GHz)
E (13.25-13.75 GHz)
Ka-Band
A (27.5-31.0 GHz)